
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Alabama 280  293  293       866  +2 
2  2  2   Kennesaw State 286  293  288       867  +3 
3  5  3   South Alabama 289  297  293       879  +15 

T4  3  4   Kentucky 291  293  297       881  +17 
T4  4  5   Rice  291  294  302       887  +23 
9  8  6   UAB 302  298  291       891  +27 
6  6  7   Liberty  297  298  297       892  +28 

T10  7  8   Southern Mississippi 303  296  301       900  +36 
8  10  9   Troy  300  303  300       903  +39 

12  11  10   Richmond 306  298  301       905  +41 
T10  9  11   Wofford College 303  299  317       919  +55 

7  12  12   Lamar University 299  313  321       933  +69 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T8 1   R.J. Keur  UAB  71   72  67       210  -6   
T4 T2   Brooks Rabren  South Alabama  68   74  70       212  -4   
T1 T2   Jonathan Hardee  Alabama  69   71  72       212  -4   
T4 T2   Pablo Rodriguez-Tabernero  Kennesaw State  73   69  70       212  -4   
T1 T2   Lukas Euler  Kentucky  70   70  72       212  -4   
T10 6   Wyatt Larkin  Kennesaw State  69   75  70       214  -2   
T10 T7   Mitchell Meissner  Rice  71   73  73       217  +1   
T4 T7   Mario Carmona  Rice  70   72  75       217  +1   
T10 T7   Davis Riley  Alabama  69   75  73       217  +1   
T10 T7   Jake Fendt  Kennesaw State  69   75  73       217  +1   
T10 T7   Walker Kesterson  Southern Mississippi  71   73  73       217  +1   
T18 T12   Ervin Chang  Liberty  74   73  71       218  +2   
T4 T12   Gabe Lench  Liberty  71   71  76       218  +2   
T1 T12   Lee Hodges  Alabama  70   70  78       218  +2   
T18 T15   Yannick Schuetz  South Alabama  73   74  73       220  +4   
T18 T15   Matthew Lowe  Richmond  74   73  73       220  +4   
T16 17   Tyler McDaniel  Kentucky  74   72  75       221  +5   
15 T18   Grant Rogers  Rice  73   72  77       222  +6   
T8 T18   Cody Banach  Lamar University  70   73  79       222  +6   
T33 T20   Connor Futrell  Troy  75   77  71       223  +7   
T18 T20   Sylas Elliott  South Alabama  71   76  76       223  +7   
T26 T20   Steven Setterstrom  Alabama  72   77  74       223  +7   
T16 T23   Alex Green *  Alabama  69   77  78       224  +8   
T18 T23   Jacob Cook *  Kentucky  71   76  77       224  +8   
T29 T23   Davis Shore  Alabama  72   78  74       224  +8   
T23 26   Jake Tiffin  Troy  75   73  77       225  +9   
T33 T27   Jason Mendel  South Alabama  77   75  74       226  +10   
T40 T27   Matt Lorenz  Southern Mississippi  80   73  73       226  +10   
T45 T29   Murray Naysmith  UAB  82   73  73       228  +12   
T26 T29   Brady Keran  Kennesaw State  75   74  79       228  +12   
T23 T29   Cooper Musselman  Kentucky  74   74  80       228  +12   
T31 T29   John Hayden  UAB  75   76  77       228  +12   
T26 T29   Patrick Bridges  Wofford College  76   73  79       228  +12   
T45 T34   Calum Masters  Troy  76   79  74       229  +13   
T31 T34   Evan Grenus  Wofford College  74   77  78       229  +13   
T52 T36   Stuart Fuller  Richmond  81   76  73       230  +14   
T45 T36   Ben Wanichek  Richmond  75   80  75       230  +14   
T33 T36   Ike Alexander  Troy  77   75  78       230  +14   
51 T36   Matt Liston  Kentucky  73   83  74       230  +14   

T45 T36   Connor Coffee  Kennesaw State  75   80  75       230  +14   
T23 T36   Brian Richards  Southern Mississippi  76   72  82       230  +14   
T42 T42   Mason Weld  Rice  77   77  77       231  +15   
T40 T42   Eason Wang  Lamar University  76   77  78       231  +15   
T57 T42   Nick Robillard *  UAB  80   79  72       231  +15   

T45 T42   Evan Cox  Kentucky  78   77  76       231  +15 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T29 T42   Nick Willis  Wofford College  77   73  81       231  +15   
T33 T47   Fannar Steingrimsson  Troy  74   78  80       232  +16   
T52 T47   Isaiah Logue  Liberty  80   77  75       232  +16   
T33 T47   Payton Taylor  Liberty  75   77  80       232  +16   
T42 T47   Wilson Furr *  Alabama  75   79  78       232  +16   
T54 T47   Taylor Eyster  UAB  78   80  74       232  +16   
T54 T52   Mickey DeMorat  Liberty  77   81  75       233  +17   
T45 T52   John Racciatti  UAB  78   77  78       233  +17   
T33 T54   Zack Justice  Richmond  76   76  82       234  +18   
T42 T54   Derick Kelting  Southern Mississippi  76   78  80       234  +18   
T33 56   Walker Simas  Wofford College  76   76  83       235  +19   
T59 57   Nick Duggan  Rice  80   80  77       237  +21   
T54 58   Andrew Sciarretta  Richmond  85   73  80       238  +22   
T57 T59   Rasmus Karlsson  South Alabama  85   74  80       239  +23   
T59 T59   Garett James  Lamar University  83   77  79       239  +23   
63 T61   Justin Choi *  South Alabama  80   85  80       245  +29   
64 T61   Matt Codd  Southern Mississippi  90   80  75       245  +29   
61 63   Sam Dumez  Lamar University  76   86  85       247  +31   
62 64   Nikolai Schaffrath  Lamar University  77   87  86       250  +34   
65 -    Ryan Marter  Wofford College  85  A  79       -     -      
66 -    Peter Staalbo *  South Alabama  83  W  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Alabama 280 293 293 866

T2 Jonathan Hardee (3) 69 71 72 212

T7 Davis Riley (1) 69 75 73 217

T12 Lee Hodges (2) 70 70 78 218

T20 Steven Setterstrom (5) 72 77 74 223

T23 Davis Shore (4) 72 78 74 224

2 Kennesaw State 286 293 288 867

T2 Pablo Rodriguez-Tabernero (3) 73 69 70 212

6 Wyatt Larkin (2) 69 75 70 214

T7 Jake Fendt (1) 69 75 73 217

T29 Brady Keran (4) 75 74 79 228

T36 Connor Coffee (5) 75 80 75 230

3 South Alabama 289 297 293 879

T2 Brooks Rabren (4) 68 74 70 212

T15 Yannick Schuetz (5) 73 74 73 220

T20 Sylas Elliott (1) 71 76 76 223

T27 Jason Mendel (3) 77 75 74 226

T59 Rasmus Karlsson (2) 85 74 80 239

4 Kentucky 291 293 297 881

T2 Lukas Euler (3) 70 70 72 212

17 Tyler McDaniel (2) 74 72 75 221

T29 Cooper Musselman (1) 74 74 80 228

T36 Matt Liston (5) 73 83 74 230

T42 Evan Cox (4) 78 77 76 231

5 Rice 291 294 302 887

T7 Mario Carmona (1) 70 72 75 217

T7 Mitchell Meissner (2) 71 73 73 217

T18 Grant Rogers (3) 73 72 77 222

T42 Mason Weld (5) 77 77 77 231

57 Nick Duggan (4) 80 80 77 237

6 UAB 302 298 291 891

1 R.J. Keur (1) 71 72 67 210

T29 John Hayden (3) 75 76 77 228

T29 Murray Naysmith (4) 82 73 73 228

T47 Taylor Eyster (5) 78 80 74 232

T52 John Racciatti (2) 78 77 78 233

7 Liberty 297 298 297 892

T12 Gabe Lench (4) 71 71 76 218

T12 Ervin Chang (5) 74 73 71 218

T47 Payton Taylor (2) 75 77 80 232

T47 Isaiah Logue (3) 80 77 75 232

T52 Mickey DeMorat (1) 77 81 75 233
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Southern Mississippi 303 296 301 900

T7 Walker Kesterson (1) 71 73 73 217

T27 Matt Lorenz (3) 80 73 73 226

T36 Brian Richards (2) 76 72 82 230

T54 Derick Kelting (4) 76 78 80 234

T61 Matt Codd (5) 90 80 75 245

9 Troy 300 303 300 903

T20 Connor Futrell (3) 75 77 71 223

26 Jake Tiffin (5) 75 73 77 225

T34 Calum Masters (1) 76 79 74 229

T36 Ike Alexander (2) 77 75 78 230

T47 Fannar Steingrimsson (4) 74 78 80 232

10 Richmond 306 298 301 905

T15 Matthew Lowe (1) 74 73 73 220

T36 Ben Wanichek (3) 75 80 75 230

T36 Stuart Fuller (4) 81 76 73 230

T54 Zack Justice (2) 76 76 82 234

58 Andrew Sciarretta (5) 85 73 80 238

11 Wofford College 303 299 317 919

T29 Patrick Bridges (4) 76 73 79 228

T34 Evan Grenus (3) 74 77 78 229

T42 Nick Willis (2) 77 73 81 231

56 Walker Simas (1) 76 76 83 235

65 Ryan Marter (5) 85 0 79 164

12 Lamar University 299 313 321 933

T18 Cody Banach (1) 70 73 79 222

T42 Eason Wang (3) 76 77 78 231

T59 Garett James (4) 83 77 79 239

63 Sam Dumez (2) 76 86 85 247

64 Nikolai Schaffrath (5) 77 87 86 250
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T23 Alex Green (Alabama) 69 77 78 224

T23 Jacob Cook (Kentucky) 71 76 77 224

T42 Nick Robillard (UAB) 80 79 72 231

T47 Wilson Furr (Alabama) 75 79 78 232

T61 Justin Choi (South Alabama) 80 85 80 245

66 Peter Staalbo (South Alabama) 83 0 0 83
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Par 3 Scoring
W. Larkin Kennesaw S 2.75 -3 
B. Rabren So Alabama 2.75 -3 
L. Euler Kentucky 2.83 -2 
R. Keur UAB 2.83 -2 
D. Riley Alabama 2.92 -1 
P. Rodriguez-Tabern Kennesaw S 3.08 +1 
M. Lowe Richmond 3.08 +1 
M. Carmona Rice 3.08 +1 
S. Setterstrom Alabama 3.08 +1 
E. Chang Liberty 3.08 +1 
C. Coffee Kennesaw S 3.08 +1 
C. Futrell Troy 3.08 +1 
F. Steingrimsson Troy 3.17 +2 
J. Racciatti UAB 3.17 +2 
W. Kesterson So. Miss. 3.17 +2 
M. Liston Kentucky 3.17 +2 
Y. Schuetz So Alabama 3.17 +2 
J. Hardee Alabama 3.17 +2 
M. Meissner Rice 3.17 +2 
J. Mendel So Alabama 3.17 +2 
C. Musselman Kentucky 3.17 +2 
E. Grenus Wofford 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
P. Rodriguez-Tabern Kennesaw S 3.83 -5 
S. Elliott So Alabama 3.93 -2 
J. Fendt Kennesaw S 4.00 E 
M. Meissner Rice 4.00 E 
L. Euler Kentucky 4.03 +1 
D. Riley Alabama 4.03 +1 
E. Chang Liberty 4.03 +1 
W. Kesterson So. Miss. 4.03 +1 
R. Keur UAB 4.07 +2 
P. Bridges Wofford 4.07 +2 
T. McDaniel Kentucky 4.10 +3 
W. Larkin Kennesaw S 4.10 +3 
J. Hardee Alabama 4.10 +3 
G. Rogers Rice 4.10 +3 
B. Rabren So Alabama 4.10 +3 
C. Banach Lamar 4.10 +3 
L. Hodges Alabama 4.10 +3 
M. Weld Rice 4.13 +4 
G. Lench Liberty 4.13 +4 
M. Lowe Richmond 4.13 +4 
M. Carmona Rice 4.17 +5 
S. Fuller Richmond 4.17 +5 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Hardee Alabama 4.25 -9 
G. Lench Liberty 4.50 -6 
R. Keur UAB 4.50 -6 
E. Cox Kentucky 4.58 -5 
M. Carmona Rice 4.58 -5 
B. Rabren So Alabama 4.67 -4 
L. Hodges Alabama 4.67 -4 
Y. Schuetz So Alabama 4.75 -3 
J. Racciatti UAB 4.75 -3 
D. Shore Alabama 4.75 -3 
N. Willis Wofford 4.75 -3 
C. Futrell Troy 4.75 -3 
J. Cook Kentucky 4.75 -3 
L. Euler Kentucky 4.75 -3 
M. Lorenz So. Miss. 4.83 -2 
S. Setterstrom Alabama 4.83 -2 
C. Musselman Kentucky 4.83 -2 
W. Larkin Kennesaw S 4.83 -2 
I. Alexander Troy 4.83 -2 
W. Kesterson So. Miss. 4.83 -2 
N. Robillard UAB 4.92 -1 
B. Keran Kennesaw S 4.92 -1 

Eagles 
M. Carmona Rice 2
J. Hardee Alabama 1
M. Naysmith UAB 1
B. Rabren So Alabama 1
M. Lorenz So. Miss. 1
W. Kesterson So. Miss. 1
L. Hodges Alabama 1
R. Karlsson So Alabama 1
N. Duggan Rice 1
D. Shore Alabama 1
N. Willis Wofford 1

Birdies 
R. Keur UAB 16
J. Hardee Alabama 14
D. Riley Alabama 13
P. Rodriguez-Tabernero Kennesaw S 12
B. Rabren So Alabama 12
L. Euler Kentucky 11
G. Lench Liberty 10
M. Lowe Richmond 9
W. Larkin Kennesaw S 9
S. Elliott So Alabama 9
F. Steingrimsson Troy 9
C. Futrell Troy 9
J. Cook Kentucky 8
D. Shore Alabama 8
Y. Schuetz So Alabama 8
J. Tiffin Troy 8
C. Coffee Kennesaw S 8
I. Logue Liberty 8
S. Setterstrom Alabama 8
E. Grenus Wofford 8
J. Fendt Kennesaw S 8
J. Hayden UAB 7

Pars 
M. Meissner Rice 41
L. Hodges Alabama 40
E. Chang Liberty 39
W. Larkin Kennesaw S 39
J. Fendt Kennesaw S 39
G. Rogers Rice 38
T. McDaniel Kentucky 38
J. Mendel So Alabama 38
P. Taylor Liberty 37
L. Euler Kentucky 37
P. Rodriguez-Tabernero Kennesaw S 36
A. Green Alabama 36
C. Musselman Kentucky 36
Y. Schuetz So Alabama 36
W. Kesterson So. Miss. 36
M. Liston Kentucky 35
M. Carmona Rice 35
M. Lowe Richmond 35
B. Wanichek Richmond 35
D. Kelting So. Miss. 34
S. Setterstrom Alabama 34
C. Banach Lamar 34
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Steelwood Gold Tees 75.41 66

2 Steelwood Gold Tees 75.86 64

3 Steelwood Gold Tees 76.17 65

 

Total Average Scores
Steelwood Gold Tees 75.81 195

 

Steelwood Country Club: Steelwood Gold Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 444     2 37 18 7 1 

2 3 216     5 42 17 1   

3 4 355     10 41 12 2   

4 5 606     8 36 15 6   

5 4 316     7 36 21 1   

6 3 197     11 40 14     

7 4 456     1 23 29 9 3 

8 4 423     4 30 25 4 2 

9 5 516   4 29 30 2     

10 5 542     4 43 13 3 2 

11 4 427     7 43 11 3 1 

12 3 176     6 45 11 3   

13 4 488     7 34 20 3 1 

14 4 394     13 40 9 3   

15 4 435     4 44 14 3   

16 4 359     10 36 17 2   

17 3 211     2 41 19 2 1 

18 5 535     14 38 9 4   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 4 456 +0.85 

8 4 423 +0.54 

1 4 444 +0.51 

17 3 211 +0.37 

13 4 488 +0.35 

10 5 542 +0.34 

4 5 606 +0.29 

5 4 316 +0.25 

15 4 435 +0.25 

2 3 216 +0.22 

11 4 427 +0.20 

16 4 359 +0.17 

12 3 176 +0.17 

3 4 355 +0.09 

6 3 197 +0.05 

18 5 535 +0.05 

14 4 394 +0.03 

9 5 516 -0.54 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14402&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14402&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14402&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14402&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14402&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14402&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14402&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14402&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14402&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14402&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14402&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14402&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14402&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14402&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14402&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14402&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14402&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14402&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14402&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 488 +0.62 

2 3 216 +0.44 

15 4 435 +0.38 

7 4 456 +0.33 

6 3 197 +0.32 

1 4 444 +0.30 

11 4 427 +0.26 

4 5 606 +0.21 

8 4 423 +0.20 

16 4 359 +0.20 

17 3 211 +0.18 

5 4 316 +0.12 

3 4 355 +0.12 

12 3 176 +0.05 

18 5 535 +0.02 

14 4 394 -0.03 

10 5 542 -0.05 

9 5 516 -0.26 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 4 456 +0.61 

8 4 423 +0.52 

17 3 211 +0.44 

11 4 427 +0.42 

16 4 359 +0.42 

6 3 197 +0.38 

13 4 488 +0.33 

4 5 606 +0.31 

2 3 216 +0.31 

1 4 444 +0.30 

12 3 176 +0.17 

18 5 535 +0.16 

5 4 316 +0.09 

15 4 435 +0.05 

14 4 394 +0.05 

3 4 355 +0.00 

10 5 542 -0.16 

9 5 516 -0.53 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 4 456 +0.85 

8 4 423 +0.54 

1 4 444 +0.51 

17 3 211 +0.37 

13 4 488 +0.35 

10 5 542 +0.34 

4 5 606 +0.29 

15 4 435 +0.25 

5 4 316 +0.25 

2 3 216 +0.22 

11 4 427 +0.20 

16 4 359 +0.17 

12 3 176 +0.17 

3 4 355 +0.09 

6 3 197 +0.05 

18 5 535 +0.05 

14 4 394 +0.03 

9 5 516 -0.54 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 444   1 11 118 47 16 2 

2 3 216     11 115 65 3 1 

3 4 355     27 131 33 4   

4 5 606     22 115 41 17   

5 4 316   1 30 110 46 8   

6 3 197     19 113 59 4   

7 4 456     7 94 73 16 5 

8 4 423     14 97 75 7 2 

9 5 516   10 78 97 8 2   

10 5 542     41 115 31 6 2 

11 4 427     19 117 45 12 2 

12 3 176     16 143 31 5   

13 4 488     11 112 57 9 6 

14 4 394     37 128 23 6 1 

15 4 435     19 126 39 10 1 

16 4 359     23 112 49 8 3 

17 3 211     11 117 60 6 1 

18 5 535     33 127 25 8 2 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14402&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14402&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14402&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14402&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14402&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14402&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14402&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14402&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14402&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14402&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14402&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14402&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14402&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14402&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14402&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14402&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14402&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14402&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14402&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14402&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14402&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

